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OP 3Â° CITTA' DI VITERBO (0502067C)
VITERBO - 02-06-2005 - 05-06-2005

Torneo OP 3Â° CITTA' DI VITERBO 0502067C

Luogo VITERBO  [Viterbo - Lazio]
Periodo 02-06-2005 - 05-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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OP 3Â° CITTA' DI VITERBO (0502067C)
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 NC Bagnoli Luca             ITA UMB PG 1452 0 0 1975 M

18 3N Bartolucci Emanuele      ITA LAZ RI 1551 0 0 1970 M 118582

15 3N Bonanni Vincenzo         ITA LAZ VT 1598 0 0 1943 M 111279

20 3N Cacciaconti Stefano      ITA LAZ RM 1559 0 0 1980 M 120774

2 NC Carfagno Massimiliano    ITA CAM SA 1389 0 0 1980 M

10 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA MAR AN 1499 0 0 1940 M 104754

25 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA LAZ RM 1482 0 0 1972 M 124063

14 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA SAR SS 1588 0 0 1943 M 109859

3 1N Della Rocca Giuseppe     ITA CAM SA 0 0 1984 M

11 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1359 0 0 1957 F 104757

4 1N Di Tucci Benedetto       ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1964 M

5 3N Forti Luca               ITA LAZ RM 1500 0 0 1975 M

12 3N Giovannelli Gianfranco   ITA TOS SI 1565 0 0 1951 M 107568

24 Inserra Elisa            ITA CAM SA 1440 0 0 1980 F 124003

6 1N Liverani Matteo          ITA CAM SA 0 0 1977 M

7 NC Marazzi Andrea           ITA LAZ VT 1326 0 0 1994 M

16 3N Marini Massimiliano      ITA LAZ VT 1580 0 0 1977 M 114226

28 1N Miconi Francesco         ITA UMB TR 0 0 1990 M 126737

9 2N Narduzzi Nicola          ITA LAZ VT 1675 0 0 1963 M 101909

8 3N Nicu Carlo               ITA LAZ RM 1563 0 0 1936 M 101893

13 2N Ognibene Piero           ITA UMB TR 1697 0 0 1955 M 109282

27 NC Paradisi Bruno           ITA LAZ VT 1416 0 0 1942 M 126508

22 NC Piscitelli Vito          ITA LAZ RM 1461 0 0 1993 M 121699

26 NC Rocchi Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1479 0 0 1971 M 124455

19 3N Ruggeri Fabio ITA UMB PG 1548 0 0 1975 M 119855

21 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1508 0 0 1963 M 121046

17 2N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1667 0 0 1957 M 117823

23 3N Venturi Luca             ITA TOS PT 1506 0 0 1985 M 123772
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 NC Bagnoli Luca             ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1975 M

18 3N Bartolucci Emanuele      ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 118582

15 3N Bonanni Vincenzo         ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1943 M 111279

20 3N Cacciaconti Stefano      ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1980 M 120774

2 NC Carfagno Massimiliano    ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1980 M

10 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA 1499 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1940 M 104754

25 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1972 M 124063

14 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1943 M 109859

11 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1957 F 104757

5 3N Forti Luca               ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1975 M

12 3N Giovannelli Gianfranco   ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1951 M 107568

24 Inserra Elisa            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1980 F 124003

7 NC Marazzi Andrea           ITA 1326 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1994 M

16 3N Marini Massimiliano      ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1977 M 114226

9 2N Narduzzi Nicola          ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1963 M 101909

8 3N Nicu Carlo               ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1936 M 101893

13 2N Ognibene Piero           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1955 M 109282

27 NC Paradisi Bruno           ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1942 M 126508

22 NC Piscitelli Vito          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1993 M 121699

26 NC Rocchi Federico          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1971 M 124455

19 3N Ruggeri Fabio ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1975 M 119855

21 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1963 M 121046

17 2N Urzi' Silvio ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1957 M 117823

23 3N Venturi Luca             ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1985 M 123772
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